
NAME
NOM

Baudouin Marc
Bauer P
bavington J M
Bawden P S
Baxter D
Beach Margaret
Beardsley H k
Beare Roger
Beattie F U
Beattie S
Beauchamp A
Beauchàmp L, Mile
Beàuchamp M J
Beauchamp Rita
beauchamp kodrigue
Beauchemin Gisèle
Beauchemin Marie-Anarée
Beaudin Jeannine
Beaudoin Denis
Beau lac Adrienne
Beaulieu Louise
Beaulieu Marcelle
Beaulieu kéjean
Beaulne Claire, Mme
Beaulne P
BeaUpré Louise
Beaupré Yves
Beauregard Lise
Beauregard Lise
Beauvais M J
Beckl es E
Bédard J, Mrs
Bédard Joanne
Bédard L, Mlle
Bédard L, Mrs
Bédard M, Miss
Bedard Pierre
Bédard-Gigantes S
Bee Birtch
Beeman Bill
Bégin Richard
Bélanger D, Mme
Bélanger Patrick
Belanger S
bé.lec L, Mme
Bélec M
bell U
Bell G
Bell Michael U
Bell M k
Bellamy F u
Belland L A.
Belleau-Zambakoglu U, Mrs
BellefeuiTle Ron
Bellefeuille S A, Mrs
Bellfoy Vera A
belter R
Beman N, Miss
Bembridge.G
Bencheton H
Bender Agnes

UIVISIUN 19UILUING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

ROOM
PIECE

995-8508 JLAC Pearson C7
994-3580 MPD 01 du Centre.,' 6
996-1893 TTT Pearson. C5
992-3866 MITC Pearson AG
995-7931' ^MITC Pearson AG
995=6315 " ADAP Pearson' U3
996-2639 MFRS Pearson'.. D1
996-7800 kBT Pearson A7
992-0404 MITC Pearson AG
996-4736 IMC Pearson A3
996-3957 ISSu Pearson BG
994-3553 MPU Pl du Centre 6
996-3595 TAP Pearson C6
995-6726 APGS Pearson U4
996-2065 XUC Pearson Al
996-8757 tiBNW Pearson D3
992-0965 bCb Pearson C2
996-1791 HBMP Pearson U3
997-1434 MINE, Pl du Centre ` 12
992-7432 JIC Pearson C4
990-5951 MIRC Pearson C6
996-1029 CFX - Pearson ' A3
992-1439 IFX Pearson b5
996-2535 MIRM Pearson AG.
992-9252' LCR Pearson B3
995-9040 MIRC Pearson B3
996-9628- hFE Pearson C2
995-5859 ISSG Pearson 81
992-2229 ABB Pearson Dl
994-3530 MPD Pl du Centre 6
995-4023 ESC Pearson C4
995-6840 MFMD Pearson Al
995-2394 CIX Pearson A2
994-3625 MPU Pl du Centre 6
994-3617 NiPD P1 du Centre 6
994-3530 MPU P1 au Centre 6
996-1402 MIRM ._ Pearson AG
990-6582 GAT Pearson A4
996-8653 MIkM Pearson AG
992-6249 bTC Pearson C2
996-3980 BFE Pearson C2
995-1541 JLEb Pearson C7
996-3837 bFL Pearson bl
992-0142 ABMK Pearson 03
994-3626 MPU Pl au Centre 6
996-8885 ISEW Pearson A2
996-2100 APUF Pearson Û2
995-1950 MITX Pearson AG
990-5991 GMk Pearson A4
996-7065 LGb Pearson b3
995-4500 MITU Pearson AG
992-3866 MITC Pearson AG
994-3534 MPD P1 du Centre. 6
996-2554 MIRV Pearson C5
994-3551 MPU P1 du Centre 6
993-7343 UTW Pearson A6
992-5371 ABMA Pearson D3
993-6244 URT Pearson' A6
995-7931' MITC Pearson AG
992-9448 APSE Pearson U4
992-9449 APSC Pearson 04

RESIDENCE

232-9237
746-0641
729-5317
731-0337
236-7710
820-8967
837-3671
837-4214
727-0638
746-8639

749-9875

723-1011
568-1027

749-6631
824-5458
685-0124

819-986-5192
748-7665
777-6242

237-5590
230-5087
258-2932

243-0863

235-.9703

777-9197
741-6237
837-8900

234-4754
745-9714
225-4008

595-2902
777-7601

568-1512
235-8526

596-0978
741-2858
744-6680
523-6691
741-2480

741-9477
746-7391
523-4420
729-1307
837-7225
592-1087
723-4706

3


